
Abingdon School Residential Trips 2024/25

Trip Title Start Date End Date
Approx
Cost (if
known)

Year Groups

Michaelmas Term 2024

Whitewater Kayaking Trip to North Wales Fri 27.09.24 Sun 29.09.24 £600 Upper Sixth, Lower Sixth, Fifth Year, Fourth Year

CCF Recruits Training Weekend Fri 27.09.24 Sun 29.09.24 No cost to pay Upper Sixth, Lower Sixth, Third Year

U6 Biology Field Trip to Margam FSC Sat 28.09.24 Mon 30.09.24 £370 Upper Sixth

Silver DofE Practice Expedition Sat 28.09.24 Mon 30.09.24 £100 Fifth Form

CCF Griffens Attack 13 Self Reliance 1 Sun 06.10.24 Mon 07.10.24 No cost to pay Upper Sixth, Lower Sixth, Fifth Year, Fourth Year

Philosophy and Theology India Trip Thur 17.10.24 Sat 26.10.24 £2555 Upper Sixth, Lower Sixth, Fifth Year, Fourth Year, Third Year

CCF Adventure Training Trip Fri 18.10.24 Fri 25.10.24 £400 Upper Sixth, Lower Sixth, Fifth Year, Fourth Year

GCSE Physics/Engineering Trip to Munich Fri 18.10.24 Sun 20.10.24 £590 Fifth Year, Fourth Year

U15 Rugby - Langley School National Festival Fri 18.10.24 Sun 20.10.24 £240 Fourth Year

Spanish Department Trip to Seville Sat 19.10.24 Thur 24.10.24 £1020 Upper Sixth, Lower Sixth, Fifth Year, Fourth Year

U14 Rugby Tour Tues 22.10.24 Thur 24.10.24 £300 Third Year

Classics Trip - Lyon and Provence Tues 29.10.24 Sun 03.11.24 £1173 Upper Sixth, Lower Sixth, Fifth Year, Fourth Year, Third Year

Football Pre Season Tour Fri 13.12.24 Mon 16.12.24 £1165 Upper Sixth, Lower Sixth

Physics Trip to Geneva Sun 15.12.24 Wed 18.12.24 £800 Upper Sixth, Lower Sixth

Parents should take the data supplied by the trip leader as most accurate. When a new version of the trips document is issued, this will be indicated clearly in Weekly
Mailing, and amendments will be highlighted. This document was last reviewed on 14 June 2024. If you have any queries, please email us at trips@abingdon.org.uk.
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Lent Term 2025

DofE Gold Direct Entry Training Sat 11.01.25 Sun 12.01.25 TBC Lower Sixth

German Exchange to Bielefeld Wed 12.02.25 Thur 20.02.25 £640 Fourth Year

Sixth Form study and culture trip to Paris Sun 16.02.25 Thur 20.02.25 £1050 Upper Sixth, Lower Sixth

CCF Self Reliance Weekend Griffens Attack 14 Fri 07.03.25 Sun 09.03.25 No cost to pay Upper Sixth, Lower Sixth, Fifth Year, Fourth Year

Model United Nations Conference at Haileybury School Fri 21.03.25 Sun 23.03.25 £197 Upper Sixth, Lower Sixth, Fifth Year

CCF Easter Camp Fri 28.03.25 Sat 05.04.25 £65 Upper Sixth, Lower Sixth, Fifth Year, Fourth Year, Third Year

Cricket Tour to Sri Lanka Fri 28.03.25 Thur 10.04.25 £2,500 Fourth Year

IGCSE French study trip to Lyon Sun 30.03.25 Thur 03.04.25 £1060 Fourth Year

Ski Trip Sun 30.03.25 Sat 05.04.25 £1450 Upper Sixth, Lower Sixth, Fifth Year, Fourth Year, Third Year

Parents should take the data supplied by the trip leader as most accurate. When a new version of the trips document is issued, this will be indicated clearly in Weekly
Mailing, and amendments will be highlighted. This document was last reviewed on 14 June 2024. If you have any queries, please email us at trips@abingdon.org.uk.



Abingdon School Residential Trips 2024/25
Parents should take the data supplied by the trip leader as most accurate. When a new version of the trips document is issued, this will be indicated clearly in Weekly
Mailing, and amendments will be highlighted. This document was last reviewed on 14 June 2024. If you have any queries, please email us at trips@abingdon.org.uk.

Summer Term 2025

Adventure Trip to Plas Pencelli OEC Sun 06.04.25 Fri 11.04.25 £450 Second Year

Tennis Tour 2025 - Vale Do Lobo Mon 07.04.25 Fri 11.04.25 £1300 Upper Sixth, Lower Sixth, Fifth Year, Fourth Year

Boatclub Training Camp Temple Sur Lot Thur 10.04.25 Thur 17.04.25 £1200 Upper Sixth, Lower Sixth, Fifth Year

History Battlefields Trip Mon 14.04.25 Wed 16.04.25 £400 Third Year

Adventure Trip to Summit Centre Mon 14.04.25 Fri 18.04.25 £450 First Year

History Trip to Berlin, Germany Wed 16.04.25 Sat 19.04.25 £945 Fourth Year

DofE Gold Practice Walking Expedition (provisional date) Sat 19.04.25 Tues 22.04.25 £200 Lower Sixth

DofE Bronze Walking Practice Expedition Sun 11.05.25 Mon 12.05.25 TBC Fourth Year

DofE Bronze Canoeing Training, River Thames Sun 11.05.25 Mon 12.05.25 £175 Fourth Year

Geography Fieldwork Sun 08.06.25 Wed 11.06.25 £400 Lower Sixth

DofE Bronze Walking Assessed Expedition Sun 15.06.25 Mon 16.06.25 TBC Fourth Year

DofE Bronze Canoeing Assessment, River Medway Mon 16.06.25 Tues 17.06.25 No cost to pay Fourth Year
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Summer Term 2025

Gold DofE Assessed Walking Expedition Sun 22.06.25 Thur 26.06.25 £200 Lower Sixth

CCF Adventure Training Trip Sat 28.06.25 Sat 05.07.25 £400 Lower Sixth, Fifth Year, Fourth Year

DofE Gold Canoeing Assessment, River Wye Sun 29.06.25 Wed 02.07.25 No cost to pay Lower Sixth

Silver DofE Assessed Expedition Sun 29.06.25 Wed 02.07.25 £150 Fifth Year

History trip to Paris: Revolutionary and Napoleonic France Sun 29.06.25 Tues 01.07.25 £500 Lower Sixth, Fifth Year

Music Tour 2025 Thur 03.07.25 Wed 09.07.25 £1575
Upper Sixth, Lower Sixth, Fifth Year, Fourth Year, Third
Year, Second Year

Moldova Project Trip to Moldova and Romania Sun 06.07.25 Wed 16.07.25 £1250 Upper Sixth, Lower Sixth

Senior Rugby Tour - South Africa 2025 Sun 13.07.25 Sun 27.07.25 £3,500 Lower Sixth, Fifth Year
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